
www.stayer.es
PROFESS IONAL  QUAL I TY

_D
AT

A 
SH

EE
T

ADVANTAGES

INCLUDED

CORDLESS
ROTARY HAMMER 

SDS-PLUS insertion

LED worklight

ROCKY L20

V_
05

-2
02

0

Lithium battery voltage
Battery capacity
No load speed
Impacts
Battery charge time
Impact energy
Insertion 
Max. wood drilling capacity
Max. concrete drilling capacity
Max. masonry drilling capacity
Weight

18
2.0 / 4.0

0-900
0-5000

60
1.1

25
16
13

1.2

V
Ah
min-1

ipm
min
J
SDS-PLUS
mm
mm
mm
Kg

X
✔
✔
X
✔

ROCKY L20
ROCKY 2012
ROCKY 2014
ROCKY 2022
ROCKY L2024 Set

X
1x 2.0Ah
1x 4.0Ah
2x 2.0Ah
2x 4.0Ah

X
✔
✔
✔
✔

X
X
X
✔
X

- Cordless SDS-PLUS rotary hammer with a powerful 
755 motor.
- 2 Funtions:
Drilling with no impacts: for metal, wood and plastics.
Impact drilling: for construction materials.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 
Series with overload protection, battery discharge, 
overheating, protection against short circuits. LED 
battery level charge.
- Pneumatic rotation and impacts for a great drilling 
capacity.
- Electronic logic to safely control the torque.
- SDS-PLUS insertion, quick and simple bit exchange.
- 34 accessories set included.

- 34 accessories.

Speed regulator
trigger


