

CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER

ROCKY L20

ADVANTAGES

- Cordless SDS-PLUS rotary hammer with a powerful 755 motor.
- 2 Funtions:

Drilling with no impacts: for metal, wood and plastics. Impact drilling: for construction materials.

- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 Series with overload protection, battery discharge, overheating, protection against short circuits. LED battery level charge.
- Pneumatic rotation and impacts for a great drilling capacity.
- Electronic logic to safely control the torque.
- SDS-PLUS insertion, quick and simple bit exchange.
- 34 accessories set included.



DATA SHEET

Lithium battery voltage	18	V
Battery capacity	2.0 / 4.0	Ah
No load speed	0-900	min⁻¹
Impacts	0-5000	ipm
Battery charge time	60	min
Impact energy	1.1	J
Insertion		SDS-PLUS
Max. wood drilling capacity	25	mm
Max. concrete drilling capacity	16	mm
Max. masonry drilling capacity	13	mm
Weight	1.2	Kg

/INCLUDED

- 34 accessories.

	3	5 0°	PE-HD	
ROCKY L20	Х	Х	Х	Х
ROCKY 2012	1x 2.0Ah	~	Х	~
ROCKY 2014	1x 4.0Ah	~	Х	~
ROCKY 2022	2x 2.0Ah	~	~	Х
ROCKY L2024 Set	2x 4.0Ah	~	Х	~

